Produktspezifikation

PromoBest
Produktcode: 58.004.10-S
Modellname: CHINO MEN
Produktname: CHINO MEN, Herrenhose, Schwarz
Gewicht: 240g/m2
Zusammensetzung: 100% Baumwolle

Frauen-Version:

Typ Kleidungsstuck:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

CHINO WOMEN 58.005
Herren

0.445 kg

0.513 kg

254

0.43 mx0.195 mx0.65 m
0 kg

8605025682419
620342350000

171



